
Andrew 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

1 Qasam Alzir 0 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 1 0

3 Malik Mahmoud 2 6 2 5 4 11 0 0 10 3 1 4 2 2 4

5 Hisham Massad 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 1 1

22 Justin Freeman 5 9 0 2 5 11 0 0 10 0 1 1 2 0 0

33 Ryan Dinnon 3 9 1 6 4 15 0 2 9 6 1 7 1 5 4

42 Titus Payton 2 5 0 1 2 6 1 2 5 1 1 2 0 0 0

10 Kenneth Peters 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 2

23 Jameson O’Reilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 3 0 1 0

11 Omar Mizyed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

21 Justice Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

25 Trevor Wozniak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 12 32 5 20 17 52 4 8 43 16 6 22 9 11 11

Team Percentages 37.50% 25.00% 32.69% 50.00%

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Final

Andrew 13 4 14 12 43

R-B 19 12 19 13 63

R-B 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

5 Cameron Mercer 3 8 4 7 7 15 0 0 18 6 3 9 1 7 2

21 Colin Cimino 1 3 6 7 7 10 0 0 20 5 1 6 3 1 1

22 Benjamin Biskupic 3 4 0 1 3 5 0 0 6 3 1 4 5 1 1

23 Noah VanTholen 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 5 5 0 5 2 2 0

30 Liam Enright 4 7 0 2 4 9 1 2 9 3 1 4 8 3 0

15 Walker Burns 1 3 1 1 2 4 0 1 5 2 0 2 1 0 1

3 Anthony Tyler 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0

12 Hunter Twitty 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

4 Evan Elzy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Phillip Hilgenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

25 Jemaryon Atkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 Peter Laube 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Charlie Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Team Totals 12 27 12 22 24 49 3 7 63 29 7 36 21 17 6

Team Percentages 44.44% 54.55% 48.98% 42.86%


